

AFST(I) - FSSAI Award For contributions in the field of Food Safety

Association of Food Scientists and Technologists (India) [AFST(I)] & Food Safety and Standards Authority of India (FSSAI) has introduced the AFST(I)-FSSAI award for the contributions in the field the of Food Safety. The award is instituted to encourage distinguished Scientists and Technologists for their contributions in the area of Food Safety. Applications / Nomination are invited from Government / Private / Semi Government Sector/NGOs personnel.

Eligibility Criteria:

The award will be given to the professionals, who have made notable contribution in the area of Food Safety that has an impact on commercial legal food safety standards for betterment of human health. The contribution(s) shall be for the work under taken in India during the last 5 years preceding the year of award. The contributions listed in applications shall be accompanied with appropriate document to justify the claims.

Nomination / Application procedure for Award:

The nomination / application for the award with the detailed CV in MS word or PDF format along with supporting document should reach on or before 5.00 pm on 30th September 2019 by registered post or email afstimys@gmail.com

For further details contact:

Dr. Dadasaheb D. Wadikar, Hon. Secretary, AFST(I), CSIR-CFTRI Campus, Mysore Mobile: 08073205598, www.afsti.org